
1. Summary
Meeting title R14CN02 Newport Ave - RFQ Virtual Informational Meeting
Attended participants 37
Start time 11/14/24, 9:53:54 AM
End time 11/14/24, 10:31:39 AM
Meeting duration 37m 45s
Average attendance time 29m 4s

2. Participants
Name Email
Sweeney, Allison ASweeney@MBTA.com
Horan, Timothy thoran2@MBTA.com
Conley, James M. JConley@Gilbaneco.com
McManus, Samuel sam.mcmanus@skanska.com
Justin Hurley jhurley@tocci.com
MacDonald, Shawn SMacDonald@shawmut.com
Tammi Gott TGott@tocci.com
Jason White j.white@rlcontrols.com
Chuck Borstel cborstel@commodorebuilders.com
Izbicki, Mike Mike.Izbicki@stvinc.com
McDonough, Maureen mmcdonough@MBTA.com
Patricia Lawton p.lawton@rlcontrols.com
Caroselli, James jrcaroselli@MBTA.com
O'Brien, Cindy cindy.obrien@skanska.com
Tierney, Joseph joseph.Tierney@skanska.com
Gallagher, Francis - (BOS) fgallagher@tcco.com
Costello, Chris Chris.Costello@jacobs.com
Simon, Jamie Jamie.Simon@skanska.com
Gorman, Kristine [US-US] Kristine.Gorman@parsons.com
Markt, David [US-US] David.Markt@parsons.com
Derrick Chery DChery@hjrussell.com
Mitchell, Siobhan SMitchell2@MBTA.com
Caroline Woodard cwoodard@commodorebuilders.com
Nieukirk, Hilary HNieukirk@shawmut.com
Jim DiMarzio jdimarzio@commodorebuilders.com
Callahan, Allyson J - (BOS) acallahan@tcco.com
Nancy Salter nsalter@frontlineinc.info
Joe Ferolito jferolito@tocci.com
Bhargava, Abu Abu.Bhargava@skanska.com
Lori Lohsen llohsen@relamb.com
John Tocci, Sr. jtocci@tocci.com
McDonnell, Sean SMcDonnell@MBTA.com
Schumacher, Michael MSchumacher@shawmut.com
Jammal, Shaunna SJammal@MBTA.com
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